Position

Intermediate Principal

Intermediate Assistant Principal

Counselor
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Librarian
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Resource Specialist
Resource Specialist
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
El Intervention
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Intermediate Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Department

Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells

Total Wages

$106,080
$100,442
$95,488
$94,729
$91,933
$91,906
$91,294
$91,235
$90,701
$90,652
$89,944
$89,696
$89,528
$89,021
$88,659
$88,593
$88,332
$87,962
$84,921
$83,079
$75,615
$75,439
$74,445
$73,176
$70,863
$70,699
$69,975
$69,546
$68,793
$67,874

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,212
$21,973
$19,582
$18,944
$18,178
$18,066
$17,829

$8,609
$18,348
$18,320
$18,819
$17,953
$18,515
$17,828
$18,713
$18,438
$18,748
$18,614
$17,565
$17,380
$17,595
$17,353
$16,626
$15,863
$16,330
$17,396
$15,742
$16,222
$16,201
$15,426



Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Project Specialist
Music Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Resource Specialist
Counselor
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Resource Specialist
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Head Custodian li
Counselor

Custodian

School Secretary |
Custodian

School Library Assistant li
Bilingual Clerk Typist |
Intermediate Teacher
Food Service Worker lii
Bilingual Assistant

Instructional Computer
Assistant

Clerk Typist li

Special Ed Inst. Assistant |
Resource Specialist
Special Ed Inst. Assistant |
Bilingual Assistant

Special Ed Inst. Assistant |

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells

Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells

$67,466
$67,427
$64,157
$62,555
$60,798
$58,901
$58,655
$57,708
$57,439
$57,181
$56,519
$55,468
$50,703
$50,488
$43,252
$36,201
$36,031
$33,420
$33,326
$31,120
$28,532
$28,149
$25,352
$22,624
$21,573

$21,060
$20,423
$20,293
$19,016
$18,605
$18,439

$15,392
$16,047
$16,857
$14,354
$15,900
$13,940
$11,966
$14,610
$15,223
$14,887
$16,512
$15,060
$15,540
$15,256
$17,054

$6,158
$16,248
$16,161
$16,248
$15,398
$14,792

$8,597
$14,078
$13,778
$14,082

$10,486
$13,280
$4,683
$3,399
$2,867
$12,073



Intermediate Teacher
Bilingual Assistant
Intermediate Teacher
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Special Ed Inst. Assistant |
Food Service Worker |
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor

Food Service Worker |
Special Ed Inst. Assistant |
Food Service Worker |
Bilingual Assistant

Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Special Ed Inst Assistant li
Avid Tutor Classified Substitutes
Food Service Worker |
Avid Tutor

Campus Supervisor

Food Service Worker |
Avid Tutor Substitute Teacher
Avid Tutor

Food Service Worker |
Inst Aide Athletics Specialist
Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Food Service Worker |
Avid Tutor

Food Service Worker |

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells

$17,590
$17,407
$14,744
$12,355
$12,350
$12,058
$11,791
$11,734
$11,733
$10,558
$10,498
$9,173
$9,112
$8,408
$7,767
$7,553
$6,918
$5,700
$5,011
$4,390
$4,163
$3,937
$3,893
$3,578
$3,518
$3,253
$2,832
$2,521
$1,115
$1,052
$887
$352

$4,175
$13,232
$3,222
$0
$2,217
$2,222
$2,173
$3,507
$1,459
$0

$0

$0
$7,434
$0

$0

$0

$0
$994
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$107
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



