Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Intermediate Principal		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$106,080	\$22,212
Intermediate Assistant Principal		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$100,442	\$21,973
Counselor		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$95,488	\$19,582
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$94,729	\$18,944
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$91,933	\$18,178
Librarian		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$91,906	\$18,066
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$91,294	\$17,829
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$91,235	\$8,609
Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$90,701	\$18,348
Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$90,652	\$18,320
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$89,944	\$18,819
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$89,696	\$17,953
El Intervention		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$89,528	\$18,515
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$89,021	\$17,828
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$88,659	\$18,713
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$88,593	\$18,438
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$88,332	\$18,748
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$87,962	\$18,614
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$84,921	\$17,565
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$83,079	\$17,380
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$75,615	\$17,595
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$75,439	\$17,353
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$74,445	\$16,626
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$73,176	\$15,863
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$70,863	\$16,330
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$70,699	\$17,396
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$69,975	\$15,742
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$69,546	\$16,222
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$68,793	\$16,201
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$67,874	\$15,426

Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$67,466	\$15,392
Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$67,427	\$16,047
Project Specialist	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$64,157	\$16,857
Music Teacher	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$62,555	\$14,354
Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$60,798	\$15,900
Resource Specialist	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$58,901	\$13,940
Counselor	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$58,655	\$11,966
Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$57,708	\$14,610
Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$57,439	\$15,223
Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$57,181	\$14,887
Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$56,519	\$16,512
Resource Specialist	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$55,468	\$15,060
Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$50,703	\$15,540
Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$50,488	\$15,256
Head Custodian Ii	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$43,252	\$17,054
Counselor	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$36,201	\$6,158
Custodian	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$36,031	\$16,248
School Secretary I	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$33,420	\$16,161
Custodian	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$33,326	\$16,248
School Library Assistant Ii	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$31,120	\$15,398
Bilingual Clerk Typist I	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$28,532	\$14,792
Intermediate Teacher	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$28,149	\$8,597
Food Service Worker lii	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$25,352	\$14,078
Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$22,624	\$13,778
Instructional Computer Assistant	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$21,573	\$14,082
Clerk Typist Ii	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$21,060	\$10,486
Special Ed Inst. Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$20,423	\$13,280
Resource Specialist	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$20,293	\$4,683
Special Ed Inst. Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$19,016	\$3,399
Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$18,605	\$2,867
Special Ed Inst. Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$18,439	\$12,073

Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$17,590	\$4,175
Bilingual Assistant		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$17,407	\$13,232
Intermediate Teacher		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$14,744	\$3,222
Food Service Worker I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$12,355	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$12,350	\$2,217
Campus Supervisor		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$12,058	\$2,222
Campus Supervisor		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$11,791	\$2,173
Special Ed Inst. Assistant I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$11,734	\$3,507
Food Service Worker I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$11,733	\$1,459
Campus Supervisor		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$10,558	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$10,498	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$9,173	\$0
Special Ed Inst. Assistant I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$9,112	\$7,434
Food Service Worker I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$8,408	\$0
Bilingual Assistant		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$7,767	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$7,553	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$6,918	\$0
Special Ed Inst Assistant li		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$5,700	\$994
Avid Tutor	Classified Substitutes	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$5,011	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$4,390	\$0
Avid Tutor		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$4,163	\$0
Campus Supervisor		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$3,937	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$3,893	\$0
Avid Tutor	Substitute Teacher	Alvord Unified	Wells	\$3,578	\$107
Avid Tutor		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$3,518	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$3,253	\$0
Inst Aide Athletics Specialist		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$2,832	\$0
Avid Tutor		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$2,521	\$0
Avid Tutor		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$1,115	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$1,052	\$0
Avid Tutor		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$887	\$0
Food Service Worker I		Alvord Unified	Wells	\$352	\$0